NORD ANGLIA
INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
== HONG KONG

Important Dates for 2015-16

11 On Tin Street, Lam Tin
Kowloon, Hong Kong

T 8523958 1488

E info@nais.hk

(as of 28 August 2015)
Term1

Date School Event For Parents For Pupils
Monday 31 August Meet your Head of House - Primary (for 4

Windsor & Caernarfon) 6.30pm
Tuesday 1 September Meet your Head of House - Primary (for 4

Sandringham & Balmoral) 6.30pm
Monday 7 September Season 1 ECAs begin v
Thursday 17 September Curriculum Evenings - Primary 4

5:00-7:30 pm
Tuesday 29 September Secondary School Open Evening (open to v

Year 6/7/8 parents)
Wednesday 7 October Year 7 Scavenger Hunt v
Thursday 8 October Year 8 Team Building Day v
Thursday 8 October Year 5 Poetry Performance Day 8.30am v' Year5 v
Friday 9 October Secondary Settling in Reports to Parents 4
Wednesday 14 October Secondary Parent Consultation Meeting v

3:30 - 7:00 pm
Tuesday 17 November Primary Parents’ Evening3 -5 pm 4
Thursday 19 November Primary Parents’ Evening 5 - 7 pm v
Friday 20 November School photo v
Wednesday 25 November | Season 1 ECAs finish 4
Friday 27 November Whole School Sports Day v
Monday 30 November Inter House Drawing Competition v
Wednesday 9 December Year 1 Christmas Show 8:30 am v’ Yearl
Wednesday 9 December Sleigh Debate Years 5-8 1:30 pm v
Thursday 10 December Class Christmas Parties 1:30 pm v

Christmas Jumper Day (for UNICEF)
Friday 11 December Carol Concert v v

Term 1 ends - finish 1 pm
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Term 2

Date School Event For Parents For Pupils
Monday 4 January Term 2 Starts 4
Monday 11 January Inter House Football Competition v
Monday 18 January Season 2 ECAs begin v
Thursday 4 February Year 3 Chinese New Year Assembly 8:30 v' Year3

am
Wednesday 24 February | Secondary Parent Consultation Evening v

3:30-7pm
Wednesday 2 March Season 2 ECAs finish v
Thursday 10 March Year 4 Production 8:30 am v’ Year4 v
Monday 14 March Primary Reports to Parents 4
Tuesday 15 March Primary Parents’ Evening3 -5 pm 4
Thursday 17 March Primary Parents’ Evening 5 -7 pm v
Friday 18 March UNICEF Coins for Kids 4

Term 2 ends - finish 1 pm

Term 3

Tuesday 5 April Term 3 Starts 4
Monday 11 April Inter House Hockey 4
Friday 15 April International Day 4
Monday 18 April Season 3 ECAs begin 4
Friday 22 April Secondary Shakespeare Production v’ Year7&8

8.30am
Monday 2 May Public Holiday 4
Tuesday 3 May Inter House Badminton v
Thursday 19 May Year 2 Production 8:30 am v' Year2
Wednesday 8 June Season 3 ECAs finish 4
Thursday 9 June Public Holiday v
Friday 10 June Inter House Singing Competition 1:30 v

pm
Monday 13 June Primary Reports to Parents v
Monday 20 June Inter House Athletics Competition v
Friday 24 June Secondary Reports to Parents v
Wednesday 29 June Year 6 Production 8.30am v Year6 4
Thursday 30 June Prize Giving 8:30 am v v

Term 3 ends - finish 1 pm

There will be additions to the above dates. Please check our regular communications for more

information:

NAIS Contact List

Parent Update - every Friday afternoon

Facebook www.facebook.com/NAISHongKong

Bus enquiries or updates: bus@nais.hk

Uniform and Lunches: contactus@nais.hk

Absences: <class teacher>@nais.hk AND bus@nais.hk
Any fee enquiries: finance@nais.hk

Admissions queries: admissions@nais.hk

Any curriculum queries: <class teacher>@nais.hk
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